# Catskill Total # Total # of |# of Catskill
New Catskill items cked | items cked Catskill Items cked
2022 Catskill Users this out to out by Items cked | out this
Patrons Month Catskill Catskill out this | month, and
Patrons Patrons month renewals
January 22 222 1,172 2,821 2,238 3,496
February 32 253 1,192 2,950 1,972 3,296
March 25 199 1,408 3,445 2,510 3,838
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total
# Palenville| Total # Total # of Paltr(:\flile
New Palenville | items cked | items cked | Palenvile e cked
2022 Palenville | Users this out to out by ltems cked ]
Patrons Month Palenville | Palenville out this .
Patrons Patrons month month, and
renewals
January 2 35 407 796 1,357 2,101
February 1 40 419 767 1,230 2,007
March 2 37 380 768 1,286 1,399
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Total




CIRCULATION (CHECKOUT) STATISTICS

Catskill

Mar 22
T R e B Al B
Book 53.3% 1,339
DVD 23.9% 599
Long Loan DVD 7.0% 176
Gaming 4.1% 102
Book on CD 3.4% 85
Music on CD 3.4% 85
Large Print 3.3% 83
Periodical 1.6% 40
Book on CD-no holds 0.0% 1

TOTAL 100.0% 2,510



CIRCULATION (CHECKOUT) STATISTICS

Book

DvD

Long Loan DVD
Gaming

Music on CD
Book on CD
Large Print
Periodical
Mixed Media
DVD-no holds
Equipment - No Holds
TOTAL

Palenville

42.5%
34.8%
11.0%
4.3%
3.7%
1.2%
1.1%
0.9%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
100.0%

Mar 22

| TYPE PERCENT _

547
448
142

55



