2022	New Catskill Patrons	Catskill Users this Month	# Catskill items cked out to Catskill Patrons	Total # items cked out by Catskill Patrons	Total # of Catskill Items cked out this month	# of Catskill Items cked out this month, and renewals
January	22	222	1,172	2,821	2,238	3,496
February	32	253	1,192	2,950	1,972	3,296
March	25	199	1,408	3,445	2,510	3,838
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
Total						

2022	New Palenville Patrons	Palenville Users this Month	# Palenville items cked out to Palenville Patrons	Total # items cked out by Palenville Patrons	Total # of Palenvile Items cked out this month	# of Palenvile Items cked out this month, and renewals
January	2	35	407	796	1,357	2,101
February	1	40	419	767	1,230	2,007
March	2	37	380	768	1,286	1,399
April						
May						
June						
July						
August						
September						
October						
November						
December						
Total						

## CIRCULATION (CHECKOUT) STATISTICS

Catskill

	Mar 2	Mar 22		
I TYPE	PERCENT	QTY		
Book	53.3%	1,339		
DVD	23.9%	599		
Long Loan DVD	7.0%	176		
Gaming	4.1%	102		
Book on CD	3.4%	85		
Music on CD	3.4%	85		
Large Print	3.3%	83		
Periodical	1.6%	40		
Book on CD-no holds	0.0%	1		
TOTAL	100.0%	2,510		

## CIRCULATION (CHECKOUT) STATISTICS

## Palenville

	Mar 22		
I TYPE	PERCENT	QTY	
Book	42.5%	547	
DVD	34.8%	448	
Long Loan DVD	11.0%	142	
Gaming	4.3%	55	
Music on CD	3.7%	47	
Book on CD	1.2%	16	
Large Print	1.1%	14	
Periodical	0.9%	11	
Mixed Media	0.2%	2	
DVD-no holds	0.2%	2	
Equipment - No Holds	0.2%	2	
TOTAL	100.0%	1,286	